ENOC RX SYSTEM
TWO-POST AND FOUR-POST RACK SYSTEM
Enoc RX is a system of open server racks, especially suitable for dedicated server rooms as they
save space, provide easier access and simplify cable management. Create your own unique solu-
tion with our premium rack combined with our various wall and door solutions.
 R1
FOUR-POST RACK
An open and flexible solution that provides the

R1 47-S  58302  7330701105524   526 x 600–900 x 2200  47
• Open four-post rack with 19” front and back
• Width 526 mm
• Depth 600–900 mm (in 50 mm steps)
• Height 2000 mm/42 HU and 2200 mm/47 HU
• HU marking
• Static load capacity, 1000 kg
• All fixing material included
• Manufactured in steel sheet
• Surface treatment, black structured paint RAL 9005
P R E M I U M  R1,  F O U R - P O S T  R A C K
6    E N O C  R X  S Y S T E M
• 1 x R1 42-S
• 2 x RCT 137-42-S
• 1 x RCT Top-S
RCT 137-42-S RCT 137-42-S RCT 137-42-SRCT 137-42-SR1 42-S
RCT Top-S RCT Top-S
R1 42-S
E X A M P L E  R1,  F O U R - P O S T  R A C K ,  W I T H  R C T
E N O C  R X  S Y S T E M     7

E N O C  R X  S Y S T E M     1 7
233
121
114
104
74
20
0
0
/
 2
20
0
TECHNICAL DATA
NAME  ART. NO  EAN   W x D x H (mm)  HU
RCT 74-42-S  58311  7330701105616   74 (114) x 354 x 2000  42
RCT 74-47-S  58312  7330701105623   74 (114) x 354 x 2200  47
• Cable tray
• Width 74 mm (114 mm outer)
• Depth 354 mm
• Height 2000 mm/42 HU and 2200 mm/47 HU

R C T 74 ,  V E R T I C A L  C A B L E  T R AY  74  M M
1 8    E N O C  R X  S Y S T E M
170
116
137
20
0
0
/
 2
20
0
TECHNICAL DATA
NAME  ART. NO  EAN   W x D x H (mm)  HU
RCT 137-42-S  58314  7330701105647   137 x 286 x 2000  42
RCT 137-47-S  58315  7330701105654   137 x 286 x 2200  47
• Cable tray
• Width 137 mm
• Depth 286 mm
• Height 2000 mm/42 HU and 2200 mm/47 HU
• Accessories available: PDU fixing, Spool, Cable Management
• Backside possible to remove
• All fixing material included
• Manufactured in steel sheet
• Surface treatment, black structured paint RAL 9005
R C T 13 7,  V E R T I C A L  C A B L E  T R AY  13 7 M M
E N O C  R X  S Y S T E M     1 9
170
116
274
20
0
0
/
 2
20
0
TECHNICAL DATA
NAME  ART. NO  EAN   W x D x H (mm)  HU
RCT 274-42-S  58317  7330701105678   274 x 286 x 2000  42
RCT 274-47-S  58318  7330701105685   274 x 286 x 2200  47
• Cable tray
• Width 274 mm
• Depth 286 mm
• Height 2000 mm/42 HU and 2200 mm/47 HU

15
750 / 900
15
74 750 / 900
15
13
7
750 / 900
15
27
4
TECHNICAL DATA
NAME  ART. NO  EAN  W x D x H (mm)  HU
RTP R1-750-S  58341  7330701105913   526 x 750 x 15  –
RTP R1-900-S  58342  7330701105920   526 x 900 x 15  –
RTP 74-750-S  58343  7330701105937   74 x 750 x 15  –
RTP 74-900-S  58344  7330701105944   74 x 900 x 15  –
RTP 137-750-S  58345  7330701105951   137 x 750 x 15  –
RTP 137-900-S  58346  7330701105968   137 x 900 x 15  –
RTP 274-750-S  58347  7330701105975   274 x 750 x 15  –
RTP 274-900-S  58348  7330701105982   274 x 900 x 15  –
• Roof plates to be fitted on top of R1 rack or on top of RCT/RF
• Width 526 mm (RTP R1) or 74/137/274 mm
• Depth 750 mm and 900 mm
• RTP 74/137/274 will work on 2 pcs of RCT or 2 pcs of RF or 1 pc of RCT and 1 pc of RF